
           NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS 
           Academic Calendar  

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharm/M.Pharm/MBA/MCA) 
Even Semester - 2018-19 

Ref: NVPEMI/2018-19/DD - 660                                                                                                                          Date: 01/01/2019 

S.No. PARTICULARS Date Day 
1. Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 15/01/2019 Tuesday 
2. Republic Day 26/01/2019 Saturday 
3. Registration for the Even Semester         01/02/2019 (Friday) to 05/02/2019 (Tuesday) 
4. Commencement of Classes for all courses   02/02/2019 Saturday 
5. Completion of Unit 1st 11/02/2019 Monday 
6. Commencement of Unit IInd 12/02/2019 Tuesday 
7. Completion of Unit IInd 21/02/2019 Thursday 
8. Ist Mid-Sem Exam (CT-1) 22/02/2019 (Friday) to 25/02/2019 (Monday) 
9. Commencement of Unit IIIrd 26/02/2019 Tuesday 

10. Arunodaya 2019 28/02/2019 (Thursday) to 02/03/2019 (Saturday) 
11. Maha Shivratri (Holiday) 04/03/2019  Monday 
12. Completion of Unit IIIrd 16/03/2019 Saturday 
13. IInd Mid-Sem Exam (CT-2) 18/03/2019 (Monday) to 26/03/2019 (Tuesday) 
14. Holi (Holiday) 20/03/2019 (Wednesday) to 23/03/2019 (Saturday) 
15. Commencement of Unit IVth 27/03/2019 Wednesday 
16. Completion of Unit IVth 12/04/2019 Friday 
17. Ram Navami (Holiday) 13/04/2019 Saturday 
18. Commencement of Unit Vth 15/04/2019 Monday 
19. Completion of Unit Vth (Course Completion) 27/04/2019 Saturday 
20. Pre University Exam (PUT) 29/04/2019 (Monday) to 04/05/2019 (Saturday) 
21. Preparation Leave 06/05/2019 Monday 
22. End Sem. Theory Exam (Proposed) 11/05/2019 Saturday 

 
 Note- 

1. This academic calendar may change as per the order of Directors of Naraina Group of Institutions (if 
necessary). 

2. Preparation Leave will be given upto four days before as per schedule of AKTU External Exam. 
 
 
 

                                                                                                          
 [PRINCIPAL- DIPLOMA]                                    [DIRECTOR-PHARMACY]                                     [DIRECTOR-NVPEMI]  



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

8

15

22

29

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

JANUARY - 2019

NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
Academic Calender for Even Semester - 2018-19

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharm/M.Pharm/MBA/MCA)

Republic Day
Flag Hosting &
Celebration

Makar Sankranti
(Holiday)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

5

12

19

26

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

FEBRUARY - 2019

Even Semester
Registration Start

Even Semester
Registration End

Commencement of
Classes for all courses

Even Semester
Registration

Even Semester
Registration

Completion of 
Unit 1st

Commencement of
Unit 2nd

Completion of 
Unit 2nd

Mid - Semester
Examination 
(CT - 01)

Mid - Semester
Examination 
(CT - 01)

Mid - Semester
Examination 
(CT - 01)

Commencement of
Unit 3rd

ARUNODAYA
2019



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER MARCH - 2019

NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
Academic Calender for Even Semester - 2018-19

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharm/M.Pharm/MBA/MCA)

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24 29 30

31

ARUNODAYA
2019

ARUNODAYA
2019

Maha Shivratri 
(Holiday)

Commencement of
Unit 3rd

Mid - Semester
Examination 
(CT - 02)

Mid - Semester
Examination 
(CT - 02)

Mid - Semester
Examination 
(CT - 02)

Mid - Semester
Examination 
(CT - 02)

HOLI 
(Holiday)

HOLI 
(Holiday)

HOLI 
(Holiday)

HOLI 
(Holiday)

Commencement of
Unit 4th

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2

9

16

23

30

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

APRIL - 2019

1

Completion of 
Unit 4th

Completion of 
Unit 5th
Course Completion

Commencement of
Unit 5th

Ram Navam
(Holiday)

Pre University Exam 
(PUT)

Pre University Exam 
(PUT)



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

7

14

21

28

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

MAY - 2019

NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS
Academic Calender for Even Semester - 2018-19

(B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharm/M.Pharm/MBA/MCA)

31

Pre University Exam 
(PUT)

Pre University Exam 
(PUT)

Pre University Exam 
(PUT)

Pre University Exam 
(PUT)

End Sem. Theory 
Examination
(Proposed)

Preparation Leave
For End Sem Exam

Preparation Leave
For End Sem Exam

Preparation Leave
For End Sem Exam

Preparation Leave
For End Sem Exam

Preparation Leave
For End Sem Exam


