

# NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS Academic Calendar

#### (B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharm/M.Pharm/MBA/MCA) Even Semester - 2018-19

Ref: NVPEMI/2018-19/DD - 660

Date: 01/01/2019

S.No.	PARTICULARS	Date	Day		
1.	Makar Sankranti <b>(Holiday)</b>	15/01/2019	Tuesday		
2.	Republic Day	26/01/2019	Saturday		
3.	Registration for the Even Semester	01/02/2019 (Friday) to 05/0	)2/2019 (Tuesday)		
4.	Commencement of Classes for all courses	02/02/2019	Saturday		
5.	Completion of <b>Unit 1<sup>st</sup></b>	11/02/2019	Monday		
6.	Commencement of Unit II <sup>nd</sup>	12/02/2019	Tuesday		
7.	Completion of <b>Unit II<sup>nd</sup></b>	21/02/2019	Thursday		
8.	I <sup>st</sup> Mid-Sem Exam <b>(CT-1)</b>	22/02/2019 (Friday) to 25/02/2019 (Monday)			
9.	Commencement of Unit III <sup>rd</sup>	26/02/2019	Tuesday		
10.	Arunodaya 2019	28/02/2019 (Thursday) to 02/03/2019 (Saturday)			
11.	Maha Shivratri <b>(Holiday)</b>	04/03/2019	Monday		
12.	Completion of <b>Unit III<sup>rd</sup></b>	16/03/2019	Saturday		
13.	II <sup>nd</sup> Mid-Sem Exam <b>(CT-2)</b>	18/03/2019 (Monday) to 26/03/2019 (Tuesday)			
14.	Holi <b>(Holiday)</b>	20/03/2019 (Wednesday) to	23/03/2019 (Saturday)		
15.	Commencement of Unit IV <sup>th</sup>	27/03/2019	Wednesday		
16.	Completion of <b>Unit IV<sup>th</sup></b>	12/04/2019	Friday		
17.	Ram Navami <b>(Holiday)</b>	13/04/2019	Saturday		
18.	Commencement of Unit V <sup>th</sup>	15/04/2019	Monday		
19.	Completion of <b>Unit V<sup>th</sup> (</b> Course Completion)	27/04/2019	Saturday		
20.	Pre University Exam (PUT)	re University Exam <b>(PUT)</b> 29/04/2019 (Monday) to 04/05/2019 (Saturday)			
21.	Preparation Leave	06/05/2019	Monday		
22.	End Sem. Theory Exam (Proposed)	11/05/2019	Saturday		

#### Note-

- 1. This academic calendar may change as per the order of Directors of Naraina Group of Institutions (if necessary).
- 2. Preparation Leave will be given upto four days before as per schedule of AKTU External Exam.

[PRINCIPAL- DIPLOMA]



[DIRECTOR-PHARMACY]

[DIRECTOR-NVPEMI]

## NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS



Academic Calender for Even Semester - 2018-19 (B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharm/M.Pharm/MBA/MCA)

AANPUK							
ACADEMIC CA	ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER JANUARY - 2019						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14	15 Makar Sankranti (Holiday)	16	17	18	19	
20	21	22	23	24	25	26 Republic Day Flag Hosting & Celebration	
27	28	29	30	31			

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER FEBRUARY - 2019								
Su	Inday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
						1 Even Semester Registration Start	2 Even Semester Registration Commencement of Classes for all courses	
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
		Even Semester Registration	Even Semester Registration End					
	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
		Completion of Unit 1st	Commencement of Unit 2nd					
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
					Completion of Unit 2nd	Mid - Semester Examination (CT - 01)	Mid - Semester Examination (CT - 01)	
	24	25	26	27	28			
		Mid - Semester Examination (CT - 01)	Commencement of Unit 3rd		ARUNODAYA 2019			



## NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Academic Calender for Even Semester - 2018-19 (B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharm/M.Pharm/MBA/MCA)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER MARCH - 2019								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
31					1	2		
					ARUNODAYA 2019	ARUNODAYA 2019		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
	Maha Shivratri (Holiday)							
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
						Commencement of Unit 3rd		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
	Mid - Semester Examination (CT - 02)	Mid - Semester Examination (CT - 02)	HOLI (Holiday)	HOLI (Holiday)	HOLI (Holiday)	HOLI (Holiday)		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
	Mid - Semester Examination (CT - 02)	Mid - Semester Examination (CT - 02)	Commencement of Unit 4th					

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER APRIL - 2019						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12 Completion of Unit 4th	13 Ram Navam (Holiday)
14	15 Commencement of Unit 5th	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27 Completion of Unit 5th Course Completion
28	29 Pre University Exam (PUT)	30 Pre University Exam (PUT)				



## NARAINA GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

Academic Calender for Even Semester - 2018-19 (B.Tech/M.Tech/Diploma/B.Pharm/M.Pharm/MBA/MCA)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER MAY - 2019							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
			1	2	3	4	
			Pre University Exam (PUT)	Pre University Exam (PUT)	Pre University Exam (PUT)	Pre University Exam (PUT)	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
	Preparation Leave For End Sem Exam	End Sem. Theory Examination (Proposed)					
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		